# L22000112611

(R	lequestor's Name)	
	ddrasa)	<del></del>
Α)	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(0	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		<del></del>
(B	Business Entity Name)	
	Occument Number)	
(0	ocament Hamber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	<del></del>	

Office Use Only



900379442549

03/21/22--01001--004 \*\*125.00

2022 MAR 18 PM 3: 55

2022 MAR 18 AM 10: 30

# **CORPORATE**

## When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

# **WALK IN**

CIPIN/PIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIP						
CERTIFIED COPY		, <u></u> -			<del></del>	
РНОТОСОРУ						
				<del>-</del>	·	<u></u>
CUS	••			<del>.</del>		
FILING	LLC					
JR OCALA, LLC						
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			<u> </u>		•
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)					· · · · · ·
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)				_	
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)		<del></del>		· <del>-</del> -	
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			<u></u>		
	, ,					
		<del></del> -		<del></del> ·	<u>-</u>	
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	LTT 44 L					
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)						

### COVER LETTER

rision of Co	ection prporations		
JR OCAL	A, LLC		
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	· <u> </u>
l Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) as	e submitted for filing.	
all corresp	ondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
William R.	Bird, Jr.		
<del></del>		Name of Person	
South Milha	ausen, P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
000 Legion	n Place, Suite 1200		
		Address	
Orlando, FL	. 32801		
1.40		City/State and Zip Code	
		C C	· .
		•	101)
ormation co	oncerning this matter, pleaso	e call:	
Bill	. Bird at (	407 ) 539-1638	
Nan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del> -	ne Number
check for t	he following amount:		
iling Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Mailir	ng Address	Street Address	
New F	iling Section	New Filing Section Di	
	JR OCAL  I Articles of all correspondition R.  South Milhar O00 Legion Orlando, FL oird@south ormation community of the south of the so	Articles of Organization and fee(s) and all correspondence concerning this me William R. Bird, Jr.  South Milhausen, P.A.  O00 Legion Place, Suite 1200  Orlando, FL 32801  Coird@southmilhausen.com  E-mail address: (to be used permation concerning this matter, please between the property of the following amount: the collowing amount: the collowing fee & Congress of the following fee & Congress of the fee & Congress of	Name of Limited Liability Company  If Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  If all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  William R. Bird, Jr.  Name of Person  South Milhausen, P.A.  Firm/Company  O00 Legion Place, Suite 1200  Address  Orlando, FL 32801  City/State and Zip Code  oird@southmilhausen.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificate ormation concerning this matter, please call:  Bill Bird at (407) 539–1638  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephor check for the following amount:  Illing Fee [15130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mulling Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327  New Formation Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Tallahi, 2415 N. Monroe Streen

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
(w	ust contain the words "Limited Lia	lability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE H - Address The mailing address and	: street address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
377 High Crest Drive		P.O.	. Box 324	
377 THEN CIT	West Milford, NJ		Riverdale, NJ	
		Rive	erdale, NJ	
West Milford 07480 ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability C another business entity v	NJ red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Royith an active Florida registration.	0745 Registered Agent. (2)	57	
West Milford 07480  ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability C another business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Rovith an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered agents.	0745 Registered Agent. (2)	nt's Signature:	
West Milford 07480 ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability C another business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Revith an active Florida registration.  a street address of the registered as William R. Bird, Jr.	0745 Registered Agent. (2)	nt's Signature:	
West Milford 07480 ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability C another business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Revith an active Florida registration.  a street address of the registered as William R. Bird, Jr.	Registered Agent (Property of the Control of the Co	nt's Signature:	
West Milford 07480 ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability C another business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Revith an active Florida registration.  a street address of the registered as William R. Bird, Jr.	Registered Agent (egistered Agent )  agent are:  Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
West Milford 07480 ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability C another business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Revith an active Florida registration.  a street address of the registered agent William R. Bird, Jr.  1000 Legion Place, Suit	Registered Agent (egistered Agent )  agent are:  Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2022 HAR 18 AH 10: 35
SEC.

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address;
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	r
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Aviva Jakubowicz P.O. Box 324
	Riverdale, NJ 07457
MGR	Irene Jakubowicz. P.O. Box 324
	Riverdale, NJ 07457
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date mu	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block de-	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Dep	partment of State's records.
·	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	2 1
	I wit
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document	is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes
I am aware that	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a thir	rd degree felony as provided for in s.\$17.155, F.S.
<u>William</u> 1	R. Bird, Jr.  Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed or printed name of signee

as

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)